

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 10/22/2018

Page 1 of 1

		1						
Ship To: City of San Diego Billing Contact for Delivery Address 92101		2125 PAF	Community Parks I 2125 PARK BLVD, MS-32, 4TH FL San Diego 92101			Billing Contact: KRISHNA MABULAY Telephone: E-Mail:kmabulay@sandiego.gov		
Vendor: Cintas Corporation No 3 PO Box 29059 Delive					Terms: within 30 Delivery	0 days Due net y Terms:		
	Phoenix AZ 85038-9059				FOB Des	tination		
					Buyer:	Michael Warner		
				_		ne: 619-236-6154		
Vendor	ID: 10034092 Telephone:619 2	39-1001 E-Mail:	divincenzop@cintas.com	n	E-Mail:	MWarner@sand	liego.gov	
Line #	Item ID/Descriptio Serv # Serv	n ice Description	Del.Date	Quanti	ty/Ord Uol	M Unit Price/Prc UoM Conv Factor	Extended Price	
1	Uniform rentals		06/30/2019	45	,600 EA	1.00 EA	USD 45,600.00	
	To provide the City of San Diego, Park and Recreation Department, Community Parks I Division, with uniforms, miscellaneous mops/mats rentals and patches (1 time) per Contract# 4600002966 for FY 2019.							
	Please send invoices to: Email: KMabulay@sandiego. Mail: Community Parks I 2125 Park Boulevard, 4tl San Diego CA 92101	-						
****	Item partially delivered							
Notes:	PO released NTE purchase order value Update Insurance and Business Tax Cer	-	d by the City.					
The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://www.sandiego.gov/purchasing/vendor						Line Item Total		
IMPORTANT!						Tax 9	6 0.00	
To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above					PO Total	45,600.00		